
ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04743 AKHTAR RASOOL KHAN NOOR AHMAD SHAH UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 79

04632 AHMAD RAZA HAJI RAZA KHAN
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 76

04419 NOOR AHMAD KHAN SHER JAMAT KHAN LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 74

04508 HAZRAT NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 73

04518 SAAD ALI SHAH HAJI PARVEZ KHAN MOHMAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 73

04713 ABDUS SALAM SHAFIUL HAQ MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 73

04748 MIDRAR ULLAH SHAHZAD NOOR KOHAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 72

04773 AWAIS ALI FARMAN ALI SWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 72

04024 SHIGUFTA HUSSAIN AFZAL HUSSAIN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71

04170 NOREEN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71

04405 AHMER KHAN ZAFARULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71

04572 AFTAB AHMAD
SAHIBZADA 

BAHAUDDIN
BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71

04409 WIQAR AHMAD AHMAD KHISRO LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 70

04438 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR SADBAR KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 69

04403 ZIA UR RAHMAN SHER RAHMAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 68

04571 BILAL HUSSAIN LAL MUHAMMAD HANGU MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 67

04796 KAMRAN AHMAD BAKHT BILAND KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 67

04198 MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAH JEHAN MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 66

04613 SYED ETIZAZ ALI SHAH
SYED MUHAMMAD 

TAYYABAIN
HANGU MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 66

04624 MOIN AZEEM FAZLI AZEEM LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 66

04723 HAMID FAROOQ KHALID FAROOQ KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 66

04399 SALMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD AMIN KHYBER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 65

04738
OMER FAROOQ 

QURESHI
SPIN GUL KURRAM MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 65
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04780 FAIZ ALI MURID ALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 65

04797 ABDUL MALIK WATAN KHAN
WAZIR BANNU (FR-

BANNU)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 65

04023 HASHIMA KARIM REHMAT KARIM LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04107 SUGHRA AMIR AMIR SHAH SWABI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04134 NOOR UD DIN ABDUL RAUF MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04326 ABID UMER DAIM KHAN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04365 ISHTIAQ AHMAD SAIFULLAH KHAN MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04376 NISAR AHMAD IBRAHIM SWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04379 SHAFQAT HAKIM FAZAL HAKIM BANNU MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04407 SHAHZAD MAHMOOD MINA KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04562 ALAMGIR KHAN LAAL MOHAMMAD BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04564 IHSAN ULLAH IMRAN ULLAH MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04766 INTISAR
MUHAMMAD 

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04818 SALMAN FARMAN TARIQ KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04338 SIRAJ UD  DIN SHAHAB UD DIN DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 63

04408 BILAL KHAN MUHAMMAD ALAM MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 63

04426 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN POLAIL KHAN MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 63

04615 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN FARHAD KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 63

04021 UZMA  SEHRISH ABDUR RASHID MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04114 NAGHMA GUL SAID ALAM
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04152 HASINA KHANUM DAUD REHMAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04183 SABA NIZAM NIZAMUDDIN KHYBER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04200
MUHAMMAD ASIF 

KHAN
YOUSAF KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62
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04360 SAID ALAM KHAN SHER ALAM KHAN MOHMAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04384
AZMAT BARI 

AKHUNZADA

RAHMAT BARI 

AKHUNZADA
DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04410 AMIN UDDIN ISLAM UDDIN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04420 KASHIF SULTAN SULTAN BADSHAH KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04528 TASNIM UL HAQ SIRAJ UDDIN BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04634
ASGHAR ALI SHAH 

ROGHANI
LUQMAN SHAH MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04708 IMTIAZ KHAN TAJMIR KHAN BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04746 HIZBULLAH BAHADAR ZAIB DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04770 ADIL KHAN BANARAS KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04772
YAWAR SHAHNAWAZ 

AHMAD
MUMTAZ AHMAD UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04074 RAIHANA TABASSUM ABDUL JALIL UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04154 NABILA SADI
MUHAMMAD SAID 

SADI

SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04195 ATTA ULLAH IHSAN ULLAH MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04352 AFTAB ALAM ALI BAKHT DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04432 RAHMAT ALI
HAJI SHAH 

MUHAMMAD
SWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04516
MUHAMMAD 

MEHMOOD ULHAQ
ALI MADAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04546 HASNAIN SAJID SAJID ALI CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04609
MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL 

ABIDEEN
QADAM ALI KURRAM MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04636 IMDAD ULLAH HAKIM ULLAH DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04711 FAZL E SUBHAN MUHAMMAD ISRAR MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04815 MUEEN BUBRAI KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04155 ALIA AFZAL NOOR AFZAL KHAN LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04335 RAFEED ULLAH KHAN NAZAR KHAN BANNU MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60
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04340 MIR ASAD JAMAL SYED LAIQ ALI SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04375 SYED FARMAN ALI
MIAN SYED 

ABDULLAH
BUNER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04413 WAHEED ULLAH MUHAMMAD SADIQ KOHAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04435 SAJID ALI SARDAR ALI UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04576 SIKANDAR KHAN RUSTAM KHAN MOHMAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04800 MATI ULLAH ZARD AMIN KHAN
BHETTANI LAKKI 

(FR-LAKKI)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04569 JUNAID JALIL DR ABDUL JALIL NOWSHERA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 59

04705 SYED TAHIR ALI SHAH SYED BARAT ALI SHAH UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 59

04707 SADAM ULHAQ SHAH SAID KHAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 59

04049 SHAMSU BIBI FARMAN ALI UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04128 SEHRA JALIL GHULAM JALIL KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04346 AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD AMIN KOHAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04558 MUHAMMAD MAAZ
MUHAMMAD IKRAM 

KHAN
MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04629 MUHAMMAD NADEEM FAZAL RAHMAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04643 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ABDUL JAMIL KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04727 HAMMAD AMIR BADSHAH MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04734 AZHAR UDDIN MIR HUSSAIN SHAH UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04756
MUZAMIL AHMAD 

KHAN

ZULFIQAR AHMAD 

KHAN
UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04787 SALMAN KHAN SHAH IZAT KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04038 SABIHA KHAN MUBARAK KHAN HARIPUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04043
SADAF KALSOOM 

KHATTAK

BASUIR AHMAD 

KHATTAK
NOWSHERA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04160 ZARAFSHAN ASAD ASAD JAN CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04343 MAJID KHAN MUHAMMAD BACHA DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

Page 4 of 35 Assistant Director Recruitment



ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04347 SHAHZAD AZIZ UL HAQ DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04362 BAKHMALI KHAN WALI KHAN KHYBER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04366 NUMAN IDREES
MUHAMMAD IDREES 

KHAN
KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04416 MUSHTAQ AHMAD INZAR GULL MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04449 SALEEM NASIR LAL SAHIB KHAN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04579 SULEMAN KHAN LAWANGEEN KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04604 MUHAMMAD ALI BAZ MUHAMMAD DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04633 DAWOOD KHAN GUL SAID KHAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04709
MUHAMMAD AMEER 

HAMZA
DOST MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04751
IHTISHAM AHMED 

KHAN
SARDARAZ KHAN NOWSHERA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04010 HADIA NASEER MUHAMMAD NASEER PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04138 SEEMA GUL MUHAMMAD AMIN SWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04150 AISHA BIBI FAIZ RAHMAT SHAH UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04168 SANA GUL MIR AKBAR SHAH CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04191 NAYAB NAWAB KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04341 IRFAN UD DIN USMAR DIN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04391 ZIAULLAH GULJAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04424 MUHAMMAD ADNAN AMIN UL HAQ DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04531 HAZRAT ILYAS MARWAT KHAN ORAKZAI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04555 ASAD ZIA HAMIM KHAN MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04725 ADNAN SHAHID SYED TAHIR BACHA DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04068 BIBI RAHILA ZAR WALI UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04374 MUHAMMAD ELLAF MUHAMMAD GHANI ORAKZAI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55
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04431 IMAD UD DIN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04532 NOOR JAMAL BEHRAM KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04553 DANISH KHAN GULISTAN CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04577 HAMMAD ZADA AKBAR ZADA DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04718
MUHAMMAD NADIR 

SHAH
ROOHULAMIN SWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04816 ABDULLAH ZAHIR ZAHIR MUHAMMAD DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04080 HALEEMA SADIA SYED AZEEM LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04082 FAIZA ZAKIR ZAKIR UDDIN LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04126 GULMINA
HAMEED ULLAH JAN 

AFRIDI
KHYBER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04131 BIBI ADEELA TAJ MUHAMMAD MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04192 AYESHA NASEER UD DIN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04333 NAYAB ALI SAID QASIM MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04368 MIRAJUDDIN ABDUL HAMID BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04395 IQBAL UDDIN SHARAF UDDIN LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04617 MUHAMMAD OSAMA HAMAYOUN SAID DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04630 JAWAD ALI AKBAR ALI CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04732 ABDUL MAJID ZILDAR KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04009 SURAYA SHAHAB ALI NAWAB UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04081 FARWA IQBAL SYED ADIL SHAH MANSEHRA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04139 SARA QAZI FATHUL BARI MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04140 HANSA RAHMAN RAHMAN WALI KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04316 SHER AZIM BAKHTAWAR KHAN LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04398 SHAHID ULLAH BISMILLAH KHAN BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53
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04400 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR GHULAM MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04442 TAIMOOR KHALID KHALID KHAN MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04534 RAJA ROHAN KHAN
RAJA TALLAT 

MEHMOOD
ABBOTTABAD MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04568 SAJJAD AHMAD MEHMOOD AHMAD UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04635
MALIK SHAH WALI 

KHAN
MUMTAZ ALI SWABI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04795 HANIF ULLAH SAID KAMAL KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04098 SABA ZAKARAT ZAKARAT KHAN NOWSHERA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04311 BARKHA SHAHID PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04318 HAZRAT HABIB SYED HABIB SUFI PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04328 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ MUNAWAR SHAH MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04344 ZAHID JAN SAID JAN BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04418 LAIQ SHAH LUQMAN TARIQ
WAZIR BANNU (FR-

BANNU)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04425 SAEED AHMAD
REHMAT HUSSAIN 

KHAN
UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04638 TARIQ KHAN QUBAD KHAN SWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04749 ABDULLAH KHAN AMIR ZADA MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04755 MUHAMMAD AMIN MUHAMMAD KHALID

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04771 SHAKIR ULLAH DILAWARKHAN BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04779 JAWAD ULLAH IHSAN ULLAH DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04785 SAIF ULLAH SALEEM SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04166 SADIA ZIA ZIA UDDIN KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04167 SHAMIM AKHTAR ALI MURAD BAIG UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04358 AIMAL KHAN AKBAR ALI KHAN
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04389 MUHAMMAD TARIQ ABDUR RAUF KHYBER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51
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04397 KHAYAL MARJAN DIL JAN LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04436 NUMAN SAEED SYED GHULAM MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04506 WAQAS AHMAQ MUMTAZ BAKHT DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04570 DANIYAL KHAN IFTIKHAR ALI SWABI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04578 NUMAN WAHID HAZRAT WAHID MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04754 SHAHID KHAN HAKEEM SAID KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04777 SHAH RUKH
DARAKHSHAN 

MUHAMMAD
NOWSHERA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04806
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 

RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ NOWSHERA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04027 ARIFA WALI WOOR WALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04061 MEHWISH
MUHAMMAD AYUB 

KHAN
PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04064 SHAISTA JAHAN QAYYUM KHAN LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04122 ZEESHAN  FEROZE FEROZ KARAM UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04199
MUHAMMAD SAULAT 

TARIQ
TARIQ MASOOD KOHAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04315 SHUMAILA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04383 MUHAMMAD AYUB MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04565 SHEHRYAR AHMAD WAQIF KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04646 MUHAMMAD BILAL UMAR GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04712 ZAHIR ABBAS AZIM KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04719 WAQAR UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04763 WAQAR ALI KHAN ZARD ALI KHAN MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04041 RUBINA BIBI SIFFAT BAIG UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04077 MARIA KHAN DOCTOR KHAN ORAKZAI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04090
MAHWASHA KHAN 

GANDAPUR

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN 

GANDAPUR
D.I KHAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

Page 8 of 35 Assistant Director Recruitment



ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04148 MARWA NASEEM MUHAMMAD NASEEM SWABI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04304 ALINA FARHEEN KHAN NOOR NAWAZ KHAN BANNU MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04310 SARA JAVED ARSHAD JAVED PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04325 ZUBAIR ALAM KHAN MUKARAM KHAN CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04382 ALAM KHAN
YAR MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04650 MOHSIN SHAH KHALIL GUL BADSHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04762 SAUD AKHTAR AKHTAR GUL DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04768 TEHSEEN ULLAH KHAN INAYAT ULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04801 IFTIKHAR DANISH NOOR MUHAMMAD
BHETTANI LAKKI 

(FR-LAKKI)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04804 SALMAN KHAN NAZAR GUL DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04820 USAMA KHAN TOOR KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04001 RAHILA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM D.I KHAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04002 SALIMA REHMAT KARIM KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04006 NAJIA FAZLI DAYAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04013 MARYAM ZAMAN AMIR ZAMAN MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04193 MALEEHA FAYAZ MIR FAYAZ LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04205 MUHMMAD ASIM HUSSAIN SHAH MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04322 SAJID AHMAD ZAHIR MUHAMMAD MOHMAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04380 GOUHAR ALI PERVAZ KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04381 DOST MUHAMMAD TAJ ALI KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04509 NAEEM ULLAH WAZIR AZAM HANGU MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04548 SHAHID SHARIF ILYAS KHAN ORAKZAI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04566 BILAL AHMAD RASHID RAHMAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04608 AIZAZ AHMAD KALIMULLAH DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04618 MAHIN BANGASH
ABDUL QUDOOS 

BANGASH
KOHAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04704
MUSTAFA AHMAD 

QUARISHE

MUHAMMAD JAHAN 

SHAH
UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04722 IRFAN ULLAH ASAL DEEN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04781 DAWOOD KHAN ZULFIQAR KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04794 ZAHID KHAN ZORA KHAN
DARRA KOHAT (FR-

KOHAT)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04798 SAFI ULLAH
GUL MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
KURRAM MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04032 RABIA BIBI MUHAMMAD RAFIQ ABBOTTABAD MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04034 UMEKALSOOM ISLAM GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04050 YASIR TABASUM ZIARAT WALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04057 SHAISTA DAULAT KHAN CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04059 SARA ISRAR UD DIN MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04078 IQRA SHAHID SHAHID ALI PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04125 AYESHA ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04136 SOHA SULIMAN
MUHAMMAD 

SULIMAN
KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04188 AYSHA ALI SHOUKAT ALI PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04339 MUHAMMAD HABIB SHAH GULAB KHYBER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04349 AKHTAR ALI NAWAB SHAH MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04370 HUSSAIN HAYAT ASGHAR HAYAT BANNU MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04428
MUHAMMAD NASIR 

NAWAZ
ZAHEER UD DIN CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04437 ASAD ULLAH KHAISTA BAZ DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04533 AMIR HAMZA
MUHAMMAD 

KHURSHEED
MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04573 USMAN KHAN GHULAM RASUL DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04619 SALMAN MANSOOR NAIK MUHAMMAD MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04736
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 

KHAN
AMAN ULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04744 KAMRAN KHAN MIR AZAM KHAN BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04778 ABDAL AHMAD ALTAF AHMAD KOHAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04789 MASHHOOD AHMAD RABNAWAZ KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04793 SHAH ZAMAN GUL FARAZ UPPER KOHISTAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04817 TANVEER ALAM MUHAMMAD ALAM CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04829 ZAKRIYA ARIF MASIH PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04096 ZAHIDA AKBAR MIR AKBAR LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04104 NAVEEDA MUHAMMAD NASIR LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04115 IQRA KHAN AMIR ZADA KHAN BANNU MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04123 LAIBA YASEEN YASEEN KHAN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04184 SUMAYYA NAWROZ NAWROZ SWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04302 GHAZALA KHAN KHURSHID AHMAD MOHMAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04386 SOHAIB DURRANI HIDAYAT ULLAH PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04415 FAKHAR IMAM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04512 AAMIR SHAKEEL SHAKEEL NAWAZ
WAZIR BANNU (FR-

BANNU)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04524 ZIA ULLAH RAHAT ULLAH PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04549 ROZI KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUSA 

KHAN

SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04822 RAHMAN SAID MIRZAMAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04058 ANEEQA ZEB ALAM ZEB MANSEHRA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04156 SYEDA SHAISTA JAMAL SYED JAMAL UDDIN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04163 AYESHA REHMAT KHAN KHYBER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04359 SAHIB NOOR GULZAD NOOR BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04439 FARHAN ALI MOHABAT YAR DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04628 MUHAMMAD HAMID ZEWER KHAN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04728 MUHAMMAD ADIL BASHIR AHMAD KOHAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04752 FAYAZ MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR MUHAMMAD 

KHAN

DARAZINDA-

DIKHAN (FR-

DIKHAN)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04776 IHSAN ULLAH ALI MARJAN ORAKZAI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04828 HOMY SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR 

SETHI
SWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04039 SHAMIM AKHTAR SHER HABIB LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04076 RIDA IQBAL IQBAL HUSSAIN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04157 FARAH NOOR FAZALULHAQ
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04169 SARA AHMAD HUSSAIN AHMAD DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04321 ABDUL WAHEED MIR JANAN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04345 MUHAMMAD IRFAN YAQOOB KHAN LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04406 ATTIQ UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04520 AHAMD NAWAZ KHAN HAJI LAL KHAN SWABI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04560 FARHAN ULLAH HABIB ULLAH MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04637
QAZI MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
GULAJAN KHYBER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04758
SYED MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH SHAH
SHER SHAH KOHAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04769 KASHIF JALAL NASIR JALAL LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04810 TUFAIL AHMAD KHAN FAIZ ULLAH LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04066 MEHR REHMAN OBAID UR REHMAN
DARRA KOHAT (FR-

KOHAT)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04069 KAINAT ANWAR ANWAR IQBAL DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04112 BUSHRA HABIB SHER HABIB KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04390 HAYAT KHAN GUL ZADA BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04525 SAAD HASSAM NISAR AHMAD D.I KHAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04527 SAJJAD HUSSAIN ASGHAR HUSSAIN KURRAM MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04739 MUHAMMAD ILYAS WALI MUHAMMAD UPPER KOHISTAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04826 SULEMAN YOUSAF YOUSAF GHULAM PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04005 SANIA IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04019 ZILE HUMA
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFARULLAH
MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04042
MEHWISH KARIM 

AURAKZAI

MUHAMMAD KARIM 

AURAKZAI
ORAKZAI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04052 MARYAM INAYAT ALI SHAH CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04054 HIFSA ZAFAR ZAFARALI CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04086 MALIHA LODHI ABDUSALAM UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04087 SHAZIA NAZIR NAZIR AHMED KUNDI TANK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04109 BIBI AISHA AMIR SAHIB KHAN LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04116 BIBI AYESHA RASHID KHAN ORAKZAI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04121 LAIBA SAFIULLAH SAFIULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04147 SHAMSIA FARMAN
FARMAN DULLAH 

KHAN
LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04329 ZULFIQAR ALI ANJUM ZARWALI KHAN SWABI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04355 ASHRAF ALI KHAN MIR GHAFAR KHAN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04377 TAIMUR ALI SHABIR ALI KOHAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04387 RAHIMULLAH SAID KAZIM JAN BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04430 FAZLUR REHMAN HAZRAT MUHAMMAD BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04448 IHTESHAM TAHSEEN TAHSEEN ULLAH CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04606 NAEEM ULLAH MUZA KHAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04639 SUHRAB UL HASAN MASOODUL HASAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04742 IRFAN AHMED MUHAMMAD QAYYUM PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04792 IZAZ ULLAH KHIASTA RAHMAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04821 QAZIIMAD
GHULAM MUHAI 

UDDIN
LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04083 IRRUM AFRIDI NAIB KHAN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04120 LUBNA NAZ GUL SAID SWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04378 USMAN KHAN ABDUR RAUF KHAN BAJAUR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04401 SHAKIL AHMAD ZAHID KHAN MALAKAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04402 MUHAMMAD ASIF PORDIL KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04507 MUHAMMAD AJMAL NAWAB KHAN ORAKZAI MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04510 NAVEED AHMAD SAIF ULLAH KHAN LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04537 MASHAL SALEEM SALEEM KHAN MOHMAND MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04544 NAUMAN TAHIR TAHIR KHAN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04580 FAWAD AHMAD ABDUL HAMID LOWER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04740 SALAH UD DIN ISRAR MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04750 ATEEQ UR RAHMAN ABDUL AZIZ UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04775 RIZWAN ULLAH KHAN RAHMAT FAQIR DIR-LOWER MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04025 SANA AHMAD FALI AHAD MARDAN MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04085 YASMEEN BIBI SYED AFZAL SHAH UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04091 KAINAT BIBI REHMAT ULLAH LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04094 AYESHA MAHSOOD ALAM ZEB
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04106 ZAINUS SIYAM ABDUR RAUF UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04142 SABA GUL HAMEED ULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04187 NASIHA KOUSAR
SAYYED NASIR UDIN 

SHAH
UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04305 RIDA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

JAN
CHARSADDA MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04363 YASIR AHMAD MUHIB ULLAH KHAN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04511 ABID NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ KHAN KARAK MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04724 NASRULLAH NASIR KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04774 RAZA ULLAH ABDUL HAMEED

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04790 KASHIF ALI SHAH NOOR WALI SHAH KURRAM MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04819 ASIM UR REHMAN NASIR ALI PESHAWAR MERIT Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

Page 15 of 35 Assistant Director Recruitment



ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04632 AHMAD RAZA HAJI RAZA KHAN
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 76

04518 SAAD ALI SHAH HAJI PARVEZ KHAN MOHMAND Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 73

04572 AFTAB AHMAD
SAHIBZADA 

BAHAUDDIN
BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71

04399 SALMAN KHAN MOHAMMAD AMIN KHYBER Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 65

04738
OMER FAROOQ 

QURESHI
SPIN GUL KURRAM Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 65

04797 ABDUL MALIK WATAN KHAN
WAZIR BANNU (FR-

BANNU)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 65

04562 ALAMGIR KHAN LAAL MOHAMMAD BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04114 NAGHMA GUL SAID ALAM
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04152 HASINA KHANUM DAUD REHMAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04183 SABA NIZAM NIZAMUDDIN KHYBER Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04360 SAID ALAM KHAN SHER ALAM KHAN MOHMAND Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04410 AMIN UDDIN ISLAM UDDIN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04528 TASNIM UL HAQ SIRAJ UDDIN BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04708 IMTIAZ KHAN TAJMIR KHAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04770 ADIL KHAN BANARAS KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04154 NABILA SADI
MUHAMMAD SAID 

SADI

SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04609
MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL 

ABIDEEN
QADAM ALI KURRAM Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04815 MUEEN BUBRAI KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04576 SIKANDAR KHAN RUSTAM KHAN MOHMAND Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04800 MATI ULLAH ZARD AMIN KHAN
BHETTANI LAKKI 

(FR-LAKKI)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04362 BAKHMALI KHAN WALI KHAN KHYBER Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04531 HAZRAT ILYAS MARWAT KHAN ORAKZAI Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04374 MUHAMMAD ELLAF MUHAMMAD GHANI ORAKZAI Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04532 NOOR JAMAL BEHRAM KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04126 GULMINA
HAMEED ULLAH JAN 

AFRIDI
KHYBER Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04368 MIRAJUDDIN ABDUL HAMID BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04398 SHAHID ULLAH BISMILLAH KHAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04344 ZAHID JAN SAID JAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04418 LAIQ SHAH LUQMAN TARIQ
WAZIR BANNU (FR-

BANNU)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04755 MUHAMMAD AMIN MUHAMMAD KHALID

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04771 SHAKIR ULLAH DILAWARKHAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04358 AIMAL KHAN AKBAR ALI KHAN
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04389 MUHAMMAD TARIQ ABDUR RAUF KHYBER Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04383 MUHAMMAD AYUB MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04077 MARIA KHAN DOCTOR KHAN ORAKZAI Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04801 IFTIKHAR DANISH NOOR MUHAMMAD
BHETTANI LAKKI 

(FR-LAKKI)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04322 SAJID AHMAD ZAHIR MUHAMMAD MOHMAND Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04381 DOST MUHAMMAD TAJ ALI KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04548 SHAHID SHARIF ILYAS KHAN ORAKZAI Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04794 ZAHID KHAN ZORA KHAN
DARRA KOHAT (FR-

KOHAT)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04798 SAFI ULLAH
GUL MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
KURRAM Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04339 MUHAMMAD HABIB SHAH GULAB KHYBER Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04744 KAMRAN KHAN MIR AZAM KHAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04302 GHAZALA KHAN KHURSHID AHMAD MOHMAND Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04512 AAMIR SHAKEEL SHAKEEL NAWAZ
WAZIR BANNU (FR-

BANNU)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04549 ROZI KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUSA 

KHAN

SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04163 AYESHA REHMAT KHAN KHYBER Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04359 SAHIB NOOR GULZAD NOOR BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04628 MUHAMMAD HAMID ZEWER KHAN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04752 FAYAZ MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR MUHAMMAD 

KHAN

DARAZINDA-

DIKHAN (FR-

DIKHAN)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04776 IHSAN ULLAH ALI MARJAN ORAKZAI Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04157 FARAH NOOR FAZALULHAQ
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04637
QAZI MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
GULAJAN KHYBER Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04066 MEHR REHMAN OBAID UR REHMAN
DARRA KOHAT (FR-

KOHAT)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04390 HAYAT KHAN GUL ZADA BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04527 SAJJAD HUSSAIN ASGHAR HUSSAIN KURRAM Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04042
MEHWISH KARIM 

AURAKZAI

MUHAMMAD KARIM 

AURAKZAI
ORAKZAI Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04116 BIBI AYESHA RASHID KHAN ORAKZAI Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04387 RAHIMULLAH SAID KAZIM JAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04430 FAZLUR REHMAN HAZRAT MUHAMMAD BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04083 IRRUM AFRIDI NAIB KHAN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04378 USMAN KHAN ABDUR RAUF KHAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04507 MUHAMMAD AJMAL NAWAB KHAN ORAKZAI Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04537 MASHAL SALEEM SALEEM KHAN MOHMAND Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04094 AYESHA MAHSOOD ALAM ZEB
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04774 RAZA ULLAH ABDUL HAMEED

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04790 KASHIF ALI SHAH NOOR WALI SHAH KURRAM Zone 1 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04713 ABDUS SALAM SHAFIUL HAQ MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 73

04170 NOREEN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04405 AHMER KHAN ZAFARULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71

04198 MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAH JEHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 66

04107 SUGHRA AMIR AMIR SHAH SWABI Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04365 ISHTIAQ AHMAD SAIFULLAH KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04564 IHSAN ULLAH IMRAN ULLAH MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04408 BILAL KHAN MUHAMMAD ALAM MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 63

04426 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN POLAIL KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 63

04615 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN FARHAD KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 63

04021 UZMA  SEHRISH ABDUR RASHID MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04634
ASGHAR ALI SHAH 

ROGHANI
LUQMAN SHAH MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04546 HASNAIN SAJID SAJID ALI CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04711 FAZL E SUBHAN MUHAMMAD ISRAR MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04340 MIR ASAD JAMAL SYED LAIQ ALI SHAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04569 JUNAID JALIL DR ABDUL JALIL NOWSHERA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 59

04643 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ABDUL JAMIL KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04727 HAMMAD AMIR BADSHAH MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04043
SADAF KALSOOM 

KHATTAK

BASUIR AHMAD 

KHATTAK
NOWSHERA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04160 ZARAFSHAN ASAD ASAD JAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04579 SULEMAN KHAN LAWANGEEN KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04709
MUHAMMAD AMEER 

HAMZA
DOST MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04751
IHTISHAM AHMED 

KHAN
SARDARAZ KHAN NOWSHERA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04010 HADIA NASEER MUHAMMAD NASEER PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04168 SANA GUL MIR AKBAR SHAH CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

Page 19 of 35 Assistant Director Recruitment



ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04191 NAYAB NAWAB KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04391 ZIAULLAH GULJAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04431 IMAD UD DIN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04553 DANISH KHAN GULISTAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04192 AYESHA NASEER UD DIN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04630 JAWAD ALI AKBAR ALI CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04732 ABDUL MAJID ZILDAR KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04139 SARA QAZI FATHUL BARI MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04400 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR GHULAM MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04635
MALIK SHAH WALI 

KHAN
MUMTAZ ALI SWABI Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04098 SABA ZAKARAT ZAKARAT KHAN NOWSHERA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04311 BARKHA SHAHID PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04318 HAZRAT HABIB SYED HABIB SUFI PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04328 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ MUNAWAR SHAH MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04785 SAIF ULLAH SALEEM SHAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04166 SADIA ZIA ZIA UDDIN KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04570 DANIYAL KHAN IFTIKHAR ALI SWABI Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04754 SHAHID KHAN HAKEEM SAID KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04777 SHAH RUKH
DARAKHSHAN 

MUHAMMAD
NOWSHERA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04806
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 

RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ NOWSHERA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04061 MEHWISH
MUHAMMAD AYUB 

KHAN
PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04315 SHUMAILA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04565 SHEHRYAR AHMAD WAQIF KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

Page 20 of 35 Assistant Director Recruitment



ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04646 MUHAMMAD BILAL UMAR GUL PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04719 WAQAR UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04763 WAQAR ALI KHAN ZARD ALI KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04148 MARWA NASEEM MUHAMMAD NASEEM SWABI Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04310 SARA JAVED ARSHAD JAVED PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04325 ZUBAIR ALAM KHAN MUKARAM KHAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04382 ALAM KHAN
YAR MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04650 MOHSIN SHAH KHALIL GUL BADSHAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04768 TEHSEEN ULLAH KHAN INAYAT ULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04006 NAJIA FAZLI DAYAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04205 MUHMMAD ASIM HUSSAIN SHAH MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04781 DAWOOD KHAN ZULFIQAR KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04034 UMEKALSOOM ISLAM GUL PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04057 SHAISTA DAULAT KHAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04059 SARA ISRAR UD DIN MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04078 IQRA SHAHID SHAHID ALI PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04125 AYESHA ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04188 AYSHA ALI SHOUKAT ALI PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04349 AKHTAR ALI NAWAB SHAH MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04428
MUHAMMAD NASIR 

NAWAZ
ZAHEER UD DIN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04533 AMIR HAMZA
MUHAMMAD 

KHURSHEED
MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04736
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 

KHAN
AMAN ULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04789 MASHHOOD AHMAD RABNAWAZ KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04817 TANVEER ALAM MUHAMMAD ALAM CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04829 ZAKRIYA ARIF MASIH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04386 SOHAIB DURRANI HIDAYAT ULLAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04524 ZIA ULLAH RAHAT ULLAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04822 RAHMAN SAID MIRZAMAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04076 RIDA IQBAL IQBAL HUSSAIN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04520 AHAMD NAWAZ KHAN HAJI LAL KHAN SWABI Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04826 SULEMAN YOUSAF YOUSAF GHULAM PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04019 ZILE HUMA
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFARULLAH
MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04052 MARYAM INAYAT ALI SHAH CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04054 HIFSA ZAFAR ZAFARALI CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04121 LAIBA SAFIULLAH SAFIULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04329 ZULFIQAR ALI ANJUM ZARWALI KHAN SWABI Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04448 IHTESHAM TAHSEEN TAHSEEN ULLAH CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04742 IRFAN AHMED MUHAMMAD QAYYUM PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04402 MUHAMMAD ASIF PORDIL KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04740 SALAH UD DIN ISRAR MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04025 SANA AHMAD FALI AHAD MARDAN Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04142 SABA GUL HAMEED ULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04305 RIDA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

JAN
CHARSADDA Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04724 NASRULLAH NASIR KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04819 ASIM UR REHMAN NASIR ALI PESHAWAR Zone 2 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04743 AKHTAR RASOOL KHAN NOOR AHMAD SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 79
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04419 NOOR AHMAD KHAN SHER JAMAT KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 74

04773 AWAIS ALI FARMAN ALI SWAT Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 72

04024 SHIGUFTA HUSSAIN AFZAL HUSSAIN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71

04409 WIQAR AHMAD AHMAD KHISRO LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 70

04438 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR SADBAR KHAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 69

04403 ZIA UR RAHMAN SHER RAHMAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 68

04796 KAMRAN AHMAD BAKHT BILAND KHAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 67

04624 MOIN AZEEM FAZLI AZEEM LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 66

04780 FAIZ ALI MURID ALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 65

04023 HASHIMA KARIM REHMAT KARIM LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04134 NOOR UD DIN ABDUL RAUF MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04376 NISAR AHMAD IBRAHIM SWAT Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04407 SHAHZAD MAHMOOD MINA KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04766 INTISAR
MUHAMMAD 

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04338 SIRAJ UD  DIN SHAHAB UD DIN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 63

04200
MUHAMMAD ASIF 

KHAN
YOUSAF KHAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04384
AZMAT BARI 

AKHUNZADA

RAHMAT BARI 

AKHUNZADA
DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04746 HIZBULLAH BAHADAR ZAIB DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04772
YAWAR SHAHNAWAZ 

AHMAD
MUMTAZ AHMAD UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04074 RAIHANA TABASSUM ABDUL JALIL UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04195 ATTA ULLAH IHSAN ULLAH MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04352 AFTAB ALAM ALI BAKHT DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04432 RAHMAT ALI
HAJI SHAH 

MUHAMMAD
SWAT Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04516
MUHAMMAD 

MEHMOOD ULHAQ
ALI MADAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04636 IMDAD ULLAH HAKIM ULLAH DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04155 ALIA AFZAL NOOR AFZAL KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04435 SAJID ALI SARDAR ALI UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04705 SYED TAHIR ALI SHAH SYED BARAT ALI SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 59

04707 SADAM ULHAQ SHAH SAID KHAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 59

04049 SHAMSU BIBI FARMAN ALI UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04128 SEHRA JALIL GHULAM JALIL KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04558 MUHAMMAD MAAZ
MUHAMMAD IKRAM 

KHAN
MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04629 MUHAMMAD NADEEM FAZAL RAHMAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04734 AZHAR UDDIN MIR HUSSAIN SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04756
MUZAMIL AHMAD 

KHAN

ZULFIQAR AHMAD 

KHAN
UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04787 SALMAN KHAN SHAH IZAT KHAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04343 MAJID KHAN MUHAMMAD BACHA DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04347 SHAHZAD AZIZ UL HAQ DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04416 MUSHTAQ AHMAD INZAR GULL MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04604 MUHAMMAD ALI BAZ MUHAMMAD DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04633 DAWOOD KHAN GUL SAID KHAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04138 SEEMA GUL MUHAMMAD AMIN SWAT Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04150 AISHA BIBI FAIZ RAHMAT SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04424 MUHAMMAD ADNAN AMIN UL HAQ DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04555 ASAD ZIA HAMIM KHAN MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04725 ADNAN SHAHID SYED TAHIR BACHA DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04068 BIBI RAHILA ZAR WALI UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04577 HAMMAD ZADA AKBAR ZADA DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04718
MUHAMMAD NADIR 

SHAH
ROOHULAMIN SWAT Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04816 ABDULLAH ZAHIR ZAHIR MUHAMMAD DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55

04080 HALEEMA SADIA SYED AZEEM LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04082 FAIZA ZAKIR ZAKIR UDDIN LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04131 BIBI ADEELA TAJ MUHAMMAD MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04333 NAYAB ALI SAID QASIM MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04395 IQBAL UDDIN SHARAF UDDIN LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04617 MUHAMMAD OSAMA HAMAYOUN SAID DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04009 SURAYA SHAHAB ALI NAWAB UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04316 SHER AZIM BAKHTAWAR KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04442 TAIMOOR KHALID KHALID KHAN MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04568 SAJJAD AHMAD MEHMOOD AHMAD UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04425 SAEED AHMAD
REHMAT HUSSAIN 

KHAN
UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04638 TARIQ KHAN QUBAD KHAN SWAT Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04749 ABDULLAH KHAN AMIR ZADA MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04779 JAWAD ULLAH IHSAN ULLAH DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04167 SHAMIM AKHTAR ALI MURAD BAIG UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04436 NUMAN SAEED SYED GHULAM MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04506 WAQAS AHMAQ MUMTAZ BAKHT DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04578 NUMAN WAHID HAZRAT WAHID MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04027 ARIFA WALI WOOR WALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04064 SHAISTA JAHAN QAYYUM KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04122 ZEESHAN  FEROZE FEROZ KARAM UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04712 ZAHIR ABBAS AZIM KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04041 RUBINA BIBI SIFFAT BAIG UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04762 SAUD AKHTAR AKHTAR GUL DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04804 SALMAN KHAN NAZAR GUL DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04820 USAMA KHAN TOOR KHAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04002 SALIMA REHMAT KARIM KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04013 MARYAM ZAMAN AMIR ZAMAN MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04193 MALEEHA FAYAZ MIR FAYAZ LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04380 GOUHAR ALI PERVAZ KHAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04566 BILAL AHMAD RASHID RAHMAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04608 AIZAZ AHMAD KALIMULLAH DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04704
MUSTAFA AHMAD 

QUARISHE

MUHAMMAD JAHAN 

SHAH
UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04050 YASIR TABASUM ZIARAT WALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04437 ASAD ULLAH KHAISTA BAZ DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04573 USMAN KHAN GHULAM RASUL DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04619 SALMAN MANSOOR NAIK MUHAMMAD MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04096 ZAHIDA AKBAR MIR AKBAR LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04104 NAVEEDA MUHAMMAD NASIR LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04184 SUMAYYA NAWROZ NAWROZ SWAT Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04156 SYEDA SHAISTA JAMAL SYED JAMAL UDDIN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04439 FARHAN ALI MOHABAT YAR DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04828 HOMY SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR 

SETHI
SWAT Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04039 SHAMIM AKHTAR SHER HABIB LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04169 SARA AHMAD HUSSAIN AHMAD DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04345 MUHAMMAD IRFAN YAQOOB KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04560 FARHAN ULLAH HABIB ULLAH MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04769 KASHIF JALAL NASIR JALAL LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04069 KAINAT ANWAR ANWAR IQBAL DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04112 BUSHRA HABIB SHER HABIB KHAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04005 SANIA IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04086 MALIHA LODHI ABDUSALAM UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04147 SHAMSIA FARMAN
FARMAN DULLAH 

KHAN
LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04606 NAEEM ULLAH MUZA KHAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04639 SUHRAB UL HASAN MASOODUL HASAN UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04792 IZAZ ULLAH KHIASTA RAHMAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04821 QAZIIMAD
GHULAM MUHAI 

UDDIN
LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04120 LUBNA NAZ GUL SAID SWAT Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04401 SHAKIL AHMAD ZAHID KHAN MALAKAND Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04580 FAWAD AHMAD ABDUL HAMID LOWER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04750 ATEEQ UR RAHMAN ABDUL AZIZ UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04775 RIZWAN ULLAH KHAN RAHMAT FAQIR DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04085 YASMEEN BIBI SYED AFZAL SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04106 ZAINUS SIYAM ABDUR RAUF UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04187 NASIHA KOUSAR
SAYYED NASIR UDIN 

SHAH
UPPER CHITRAL Zone 3 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04508 HAZRAT NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 73

04748 MIDRAR ULLAH SHAHZAD NOOR KOHAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 72

04571 BILAL HUSSAIN LAL MUHAMMAD HANGU Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 67

04613 SYED ETIZAZ ALI SHAH
SYED MUHAMMAD 

TAYYABAIN
HANGU Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 66

04723 HAMID FAROOQ KHALID FAROOQ KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 66

04326 ABID UMER DAIM KHAN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04379 SHAFQAT HAKIM FAZAL HAKIM BANNU Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04818 SALMAN FARMAN TARIQ KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04420 KASHIF SULTAN SULTAN BADSHAH KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04335 RAFEED ULLAH KHAN NAZAR KHAN BANNU Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04413 WAHEED ULLAH MUHAMMAD SADIQ KOHAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04346 AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD AMIN KOHAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04366 NUMAN IDREES
MUHAMMAD IDREES 

KHAN
KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04449 SALEEM NASIR LAL SAHIB KHAN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04341 IRFAN UD DIN USMAR DIN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04140 HANSA RAHMAN RAHMAN WALI KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04795 HANIF ULLAH SAID KAMAL KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04397 KHAYAL MARJAN DIL JAN LAKKI MARWAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04199
MUHAMMAD SAULAT 

TARIQ
TARIQ MASOOD KOHAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04090
MAHWASHA KHAN 

GANDAPUR

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN 

GANDAPUR
D.I KHAN Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04304 ALINA FARHEEN KHAN NOOR NAWAZ KHAN BANNU Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04001 RAHILA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM D.I KHAN Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04509 NAEEM ULLAH WAZIR AZAM HANGU Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04618 MAHIN BANGASH
ABDUL QUDOOS 

BANGASH
KOHAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04722 IRFAN ULLAH ASAL DEEN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04136 SOHA SULIMAN
MUHAMMAD 

SULIMAN
KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04370 HUSSAIN HAYAT ASGHAR HAYAT BANNU Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04778 ABDAL AHMAD ALTAF AHMAD KOHAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04115 IQRA KHAN AMIR ZADA KHAN BANNU Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04123 LAIBA YASEEN YASEEN KHAN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04415 FAKHAR IMAM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04728 MUHAMMAD ADIL BASHIR AHMAD KOHAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04321 ABDUL WAHEED MIR JANAN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04406 ATTIQ UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ LAKKI MARWAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04758
SYED MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH SHAH
SHER SHAH KOHAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04810 TUFAIL AHMAD KHAN FAIZ ULLAH LAKKI MARWAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04525 SAAD HASSAM NISAR AHMAD D.I KHAN Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04109 BIBI AISHA AMIR SAHIB KHAN LAKKI MARWAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04355 ASHRAF ALI KHAN MIR GHAFAR KHAN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04377 TAIMUR ALI SHABIR ALI KOHAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04510 NAVEED AHMAD SAIF ULLAH KHAN LAKKI MARWAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04544 NAUMAN TAHIR TAHIR KHAN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04091 KAINAT BIBI REHMAT ULLAH LAKKI MARWAT Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04363 YASIR AHMAD MUHIB ULLAH KHAN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04511 ABID NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ KHAN KARAK Zone 4 Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04024 SHIGUFTA HUSSAIN AFZAL HUSSAIN UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71

04170 NOREEN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 71

04023 HASHIMA KARIM REHMAT KARIM LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04107 SUGHRA AMIR AMIR SHAH SWABI Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04134 NOOR UD DIN ABDUL RAUF MALAKAND Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 64

04021 UZMA  SEHRISH ABDUR RASHID MARDAN Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04114 NAGHMA GUL SAID ALAM
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04152 HASINA KHANUM DAUD REHMAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04183 SABA NIZAM NIZAMUDDIN KHYBER Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 62

04074 RAIHANA TABASSUM ABDUL JALIL UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04154 NABILA SADI
MUHAMMAD SAID 

SADI

SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 61

04155 ALIA AFZAL NOOR AFZAL KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 60

04049 SHAMSU BIBI FARMAN ALI UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04128 SEHRA JALIL GHULAM JALIL KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 58

04038 SABIHA KHAN MUBARAK KHAN HARIPUR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04043
SADAF KALSOOM 

KHATTAK

BASUIR AHMAD 

KHATTAK
NOWSHERA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04160 ZARAFSHAN ASAD ASAD JAN CHARSADDA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 57

04010 HADIA NASEER MUHAMMAD NASEER PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04138 SEEMA GUL MUHAMMAD AMIN SWAT Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04150 AISHA BIBI FAIZ RAHMAT SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04168 SANA GUL MIR AKBAR SHAH CHARSADDA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04191 NAYAB NAWAB KHAN PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 56

04068 BIBI RAHILA ZAR WALI UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 55
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04080 HALEEMA SADIA SYED AZEEM LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04082 FAIZA ZAKIR ZAKIR UDDIN LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04126 GULMINA
HAMEED ULLAH JAN 

AFRIDI
KHYBER Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04131 BIBI ADEELA TAJ MUHAMMAD MALAKAND Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04192 AYESHA NASEER UD DIN PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 54

04009 SURAYA SHAHAB ALI NAWAB UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04081 FARWA IQBAL SYED ADIL SHAH MANSEHRA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04139 SARA QAZI FATHUL BARI MARDAN Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04140 HANSA RAHMAN RAHMAN WALI KARAK Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 53

04098 SABA ZAKARAT ZAKARAT KHAN NOWSHERA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04311 BARKHA SHAHID PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04166 SADIA ZIA ZIA UDDIN KHAN PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04167 SHAMIM AKHTAR ALI MURAD BAIG UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 51

04027 ARIFA WALI WOOR WALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04061 MEHWISH
MUHAMMAD AYUB 

KHAN
PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04064 SHAISTA JAHAN QAYYUM KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04122 ZEESHAN  FEROZE FEROZ KARAM UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04315 SHUMAILA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04041 RUBINA BIBI SIFFAT BAIG UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04077 MARIA KHAN DOCTOR KHAN ORAKZAI Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04090
MAHWASHA KHAN 

GANDAPUR

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN 

GANDAPUR
D.I KHAN Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04148 MARWA NASEEM MUHAMMAD NASEEM SWABI Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04304 ALINA FARHEEN KHAN NOOR NAWAZ KHAN BANNU Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04310 SARA JAVED ARSHAD JAVED PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04001 RAHILA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM D.I KHAN Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04002 SALIMA REHMAT KARIM KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04006 NAJIA FAZLI DAYAN PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04013 MARYAM ZAMAN AMIR ZAMAN MALAKAND Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04193 MALEEHA FAYAZ MIR FAYAZ LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 48

04032 RABIA BIBI MUHAMMAD RAFIQ ABBOTTABAD Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04034 UMEKALSOOM ISLAM GUL PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04050 YASIR TABASUM ZIARAT WALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04057 SHAISTA DAULAT KHAN CHARSADDA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04059 SARA ISRAR UD DIN MARDAN Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04078 IQRA SHAHID SHAHID ALI PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04125 AYESHA ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04136 SOHA SULIMAN
MUHAMMAD 

SULIMAN
KARAK Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04188 AYSHA ALI SHOUKAT ALI PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04096 ZAHIDA AKBAR MIR AKBAR LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04104 NAVEEDA MUHAMMAD NASIR LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04115 IQRA KHAN AMIR ZADA KHAN BANNU Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04123 LAIBA YASEEN YASEEN KHAN KARAK Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04184 SUMAYYA NAWROZ NAWROZ SWAT Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04302 GHAZALA KHAN KHURSHID AHMAD MOHMAND Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 46

04058 ANEEQA ZEB ALAM ZEB MANSEHRA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04156 SYEDA SHAISTA JAMAL SYED JAMAL UDDIN UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04163 AYESHA REHMAT KHAN KHYBER Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04039 SHAMIM AKHTAR SHER HABIB LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04076 RIDA IQBAL IQBAL HUSSAIN PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04157 FARAH NOOR FAZALULHAQ
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04169 SARA AHMAD HUSSAIN AHMAD DIR-LOWER Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 44

04066 MEHR REHMAN OBAID UR REHMAN
DARRA KOHAT (FR-

KOHAT)
Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04069 KAINAT ANWAR ANWAR IQBAL DIR-LOWER Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04112 BUSHRA HABIB SHER HABIB KHAN DIR-LOWER Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43

04005 SANIA IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES MALAKAND Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04019 ZILE HUMA
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFARULLAH
MARDAN Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04042
MEHWISH KARIM 

AURAKZAI

MUHAMMAD KARIM 

AURAKZAI
ORAKZAI Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04052 MARYAM INAYAT ALI SHAH CHARSADDA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04054 HIFSA ZAFAR ZAFARALI CHARSADDA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04086 MALIHA LODHI ABDUSALAM UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04087 SHAZIA NAZIR NAZIR AHMED KUNDI TANK Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04109 BIBI AISHA AMIR SAHIB KHAN LAKKI MARWAT Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04116 BIBI AYESHA RASHID KHAN ORAKZAI Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04121 LAIBA SAFIULLAH SAFIULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04147 SHAMSIA FARMAN
FARMAN DULLAH 

KHAN
LOWER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 42

04083 IRRUM AFRIDI NAIB KHAN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04120 LUBNA NAZ GUL SAID SWAT Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 41

04025 SANA AHMAD FALI AHAD MARDAN Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04085 YASMEEN BIBI SYED AFZAL SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04091 KAINAT BIBI REHMAT ULLAH LAKKI MARWAT Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04094 AYESHA MAHSOOD ALAM ZEB
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04106 ZAINUS SIYAM ABDUR RAUF UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04142 SABA GUL HAMEED ULLAH KHAN PESHAWAR Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04187 NASIHA KOUSAR
SAYYED NASIR UDIN 

SHAH
UPPER CHITRAL Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40

04305 RIDA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

JAN
CHARSADDA Female Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 40
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Social Case Worker (BPS-16) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

04311 BARKHA SHAHID PESHAWAR Non Muslim Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 52

04315 SHUMAILA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR PESHAWAR Non Muslim Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 50

04310 SARA JAVED ARSHAD JAVED PESHAWAR Non Muslim Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 49

04829 ZAKRIYA ARIF MASIH PESHAWAR Non Muslim Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 47

04828 HOMY SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR 

SETHI
SWAT Non Muslim Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 45

04826 SULEMAN YOUSAF YOUSAF GHULAM PESHAWAR Non Muslim Social Case Worker (BPS-16) 43
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